
J2 Nagoya
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

22 OCT 2019
City,Country

Nagoya, JPN

GS18 - GIRLS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade

Grade 2
Tourn. Key

J-G2-JPN-01A-2019
ITF Supervisor 

Yoko Tsunashima 

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 887 JPN  TAKEBE, Sena [1]

2 3097 JPN  MATSUMOTO, Tae

3 JPN  MATSUDA, Rinko

4 1591 JPN  TAMURA, Kurumi [10]

5 942 JPN  KOMADA, Pete [2]

6 2443 JPN  HATANO, Kaede

7 2716 JPN  OKAMURA, Anshu

8 2122 JPN  ADEGAWA, Nonno [12]

9 1091 JPN  OTSUBO, Hana [3]

10 3025 JPN  YAMASHITA, Mizuki

11 WC JPN  TADA, Nagisa

12 1430 JPN  AOKI, Otoha [8]

13 1143 JPN  MATSUBARA, Ayano [4]

14 2358 JPN  OYAMA, Rinka

15 JPN  HAGISHIMA, Rea

16 1309 JPN  KANEKO, Sarasa [7]

17 1274 JPN  NISHIO, Momoko [5]

18 2443 JPN  RAHMAN, Anna

19 2179 JPN  NAKAGAWA, Yura

20 1867 JPN  MATSUMOTO, Yuka [11]

21 1301 JPN  SHIGETA, Mua [6]

22 WC JPN  OYAMA, Kaho

23 2930 JPN  WATANABE, Yumu

24 1436 JPN  KAMIIKURA, Riko [9]

Finals

 TAKEBE, Sena [1]
 6-1 6-2 

 MATSUDA, Rinko
 7-6(7) 6-4 

 KOMADA, Pete [2]
 6-2 6-1 

 ADEGAWA, Nonno [12]
 6-3 6-0 

 OTSUBO, Hana [3]
 6-4 6-2 

 TADA, Nagisa
 6-0 6-2 

 MATSUBARA, Ayano [4]
 6-0 6-2 

 KANEKO, Sarasa [7]
 6-1 6-1 

 NISHIO, Momoko [5]
 6-1 6-3 

 MATSUMOTO, Yuka [11]
 7-6(3) 0-6 [10-1] 

 OYAMA, Kaho
 7-6(4) 7-6(6) 

 KAMIIKURA, Riko [9]
 6-1 2-6 [10-7] 

Qualifiers

 TAKEBE, Sena [1]
 6-3 6-2 

 KOMADA, Pete [2]
 6-3 6-4 

 OTSUBO, Hana [3]
 6-2 6-2 

 KANEKO, Sarasa [7]
 6-3 6-0 

 NISHIO, Momoko [5]
 6-1 7-6(5) 

 KAMIIKURA, Riko [9]
 1-6 7-5 [10-4] 

# Seeded Players

1 TAKEBE, Sena
2 KOMADA, Pete
3 OTSUBO, Hana
4 MATSUBARA, Ayano
5 NISHIO, Momoko
6 SHIGETA, Mua
7 KANEKO, Sarasa
8 AOKI, Otoha

9 KAMIIKURA, Riko
10 TAMURA, Kurumi
11 MATSUMOTO, Yuka
12 ADEGAWA, Nonno

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  19 OCT 2019 18:52 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 HAGISHIMA, Rea (JPN)
 Player representatives
 Kaede HATANO
 Rinka OYAMA
 Signature

 Yoko Tsunashima


